PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 09/10/17 TO 15/10/17

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER 17/384	APPLICANTS NAME Tom McNicholas Builders Ltd	APP. TYPE P	DATE RECEIVED 09/10/2017	for development consisting of (1) Permission for construction of an additional 1 no. 4 bedroom detached two storey dwelling on housing development site presently under construction under Planning Reference No. PL 16/160, with connection to public services all associated works at Collooney Co. Sligo	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE LIC. LIC.
17/385	Joseph Dunphy	Р	10/10/2017	for development consisting of the construction of a milking parlour with collecting yard and handling facilities together with slurry and effluent storage Curraghnagap Easkey Co. Sligo			
17/386	Eddie Carr	Р	10/10/2017	development consisting of (a) Demolish existing dwelling house and b) Construct a replacement dwelling house and domestic out-building to the rear with wastewater treatment system and raised polishing filter and all associated site development works			
				Colgagh Calry Co. Sligo			

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 09/10/17 TO 15/10/17

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE NUMBER 17/387	APPLICANTS NAME Noel McTernan	APP. TYPE R	DATE RECEIVED 10/10/2017	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION for development consisting of the construction of a sheep shed with underground slatted tank along with all associated site works Pearse Road Sligo	EIS RECD.	PROT. STRU	IPC WASTE LIC. LIC.
17/388	Michael Hosey	Р	10/10/2017	for development consisting of the construction of a sheep shed with underground slatted tank along with all associated site works			
				Chaffpool Tubbercurry Co. Sligo			
17/389	Seamus Devaney	Þ	10/10/2017	for development consisting of the construction of a porch extension to the front of house			
				Breeoge Co. Sligo			

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 09/10/17 TO 15/10/17

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE		APP.		DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	EIS	PROT.	IPC WASTE
NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME	TYPE	RECEIVED		RECD.	STRU	LIC. LIC.
17/390	Sligo Institute of Technology	Р	10/10/2017	for development consisting of the alterations and			
				extension to the existing building Block K, including			
				a new roof, major renovations and associated site			
				development works			
				Institute Of Technology			
				Ballytivnan			
				Sligo			
17/391	Patrick Rogers Ltd	Р	12/10/2017	for development consisting of the change of use of a			
	3			site to be used for temporary fuel storage			
				, s			
				O'Connell Street			
				Ballymote			
				Co. Sligo			
17/391	Patrick Rogers Ltd	Р	12/10/2017	for development consisting of the change of use of a			
				site to be used for temporary fuel storage			
				O'Connell Street			
				Ballymote			
				Co. Sligo			
17/2/27	17207	D	10/10/2017				
17/3427	17387 x	Р	10/10/2017	XXXXX			
				XX			
				XX			

DATE : 17/10/2017 Sligo County Council TIME : 12:31:32 PAGE : 4

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS RECEIVED FROM 09/10/17 TO 15/10/17

under section 34 of the Act the applications for permission may be granted permission, subject to or without conditions, or refused; The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution

FILE APP. DATE DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION EIS PROT. IPC WASTE NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE RECEIVED RECD. STRU LIC. LIC.

Total: 10

*** END OF REPORT ***

DATE : 17/10/2017 Sligo County Council TIME : 12:31:40 PAGE : 1

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS GRANTED FROM 09/10/2017 TO 15/10/2017

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE NUMBER 17/10	APPLICANTS NAME Nuala Healy	APP. TYPE P	DATE RECEIVED 19/01/2017	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION development consisting of the construction of a single storey dwelling and the installation of a waste water treatment system and partially overground polishing filter, together with all associated site works Grange East Knocknahur Co. Sligo	M.O. DATE 12/10/2017	M.O. NUMBER P466/17
17/329	Salmon Bridge Ltd Total: 2	Р	31/08/2017	for development consisting of a) The construction of a new ESB electrical substation and switchroom b) And all associated site works at Former ESB Headquarters Castle Street/Thomas Street Sligo Co. Sligo	11/10/2017	P463/17

*** END OF REPORT ***

DATE: 17/10/2017 TIME: 12:31:42 PAGE: 1

PLANNING APPLICATIONS

PLANNING APPLICATIONS REFUSED FROM 09/10/2017 TO 15/10/2017

in deciding a planning application the planning authority, in accordance with section 34(3) of the Act, has had regard to submissions or observations recieved in accordance with these Regulations;

The use of the personal details of planning applicants, including for marketing purposes, maybe unlawful under the Data Protection Acts 1988 - 2003 and may result in action by the Data Protection Commissioner, against the sender, including prosecution.

FILE APP. DATE DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND M.O. M.O. NUMBER APPLICANTS NAME TYPE RECEIVED LOCATION DATE NUMBER

Total: 0

*** END OF REPORT ***

DATE: 17/10/2017 TIME: 14:08:05 PAGE: 1

A N B O R D P L E A N A L A APPEAL DECISIONS NOTIFIED FROM 09/10/2017 TO 15/10/2017

FILE APPLICANTS NAME APP. DECISON L.A. DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION B.P.

NUMBER AND ADDRESS TYPE DATE DEC.

DEC. DATE DECISION

Total: 0

******* END OF REPORT *******

DATE: 17/10/2017 TIME: 14:08:04 PAGE: 1

A N B O R D P L E A N A L A APPEALS NOTIFIED FROM 09/10/2017 TO 15/10/2017

FILE APPLICANTS NAME APP. DECISON L.A. DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION B.P. NUMBER AND ADDRESS TYPE DATE DEC.

Total: 0